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PENI Istvan

PEKLER Zalan
HAMMERL Soma Richard
SOMOGY!| Peter

DENES Andras

PENI Istvan
PEKLER Zalan

HAMMERL Soma Richard

MESZAROS Eszter

DENES Eszter

BAJOS Gitta

LOVASZ Dorina Eszter
NAGYBANYAI-NAGY Anna
TARR Vivien

FERIK Csilla

TOMA Reka
TOMA Dorina

MESZARQOS Eszter

TATRAI Miklos

MAJOR Veronika
SIKE Renata
CSONKA Zsofia
JAKO Miriam
FABIAN Sara Rahel
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25m Pistol Women
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Skeet Women

Trap Women

1.

38.
39.

45.

34.

2000 MAJOR Veronika
284 SIKE Renata
268 CSONKA Zsofia

220 PONGRATZ Bianka

364 TOEMOER-TONES Petra Anna
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